Development Assistance Funding Agreement dated July 16, 2025, (the “Original 

Agreement”); and 

WHEREAS, the CRA and GRANTEE agree to enter into this First Amendment to 

reinstate the Original Agreement, and extend the Termination Date to April 30, 2026, and 

increase the maximum funding amount by Fifteen Thousand Thirty Dollars and 00/100 

($15,030.00) for a total maximum funding amount of Fifty-Six Thousand Two Hundred 

Sixty-Eight Dollars and 71/100 ($56,268.71).  

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the promises, mutual covenants, provisions, 

and undertakings hereinafter contained, and for other good and valuable consideration, the 

receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the parties agree as follows:

[...]

Effective as of January 27, 2026, the CRA and Grantee hereby agree to 

reinstate the Original Agreement, and to amend Section 4.04 of the Original Agreement to 

extend the Termination Date to April 30, 2026, to amend the Original Agreement to increase 

the total maximum funding amount by Fifteen Thousand Thirty Dollars and 00/100 

($15,030.00) for a total maximum funding amount of Fifty-Six Thousand Two Hundred Sixty-

Eight Dollars and 71/100 ($56,268.71). The CRA’s Executive Director may further approve 

and amend the Original Agreement and subsequent amendments by executing a written 

agreement signed by both parties  

4. That except as amended herein, the CRA and GRANTEE ratify, approve, and